

Appaloosa Ranch Horse Association

2023 World Show Entry Form

Pre-Entry Deadline: October 4, 2023

	Owner			Train	or.		Harco
Name:	Owner			Train	er		Horse
ApHC Number: Address:							
	+						
City / State / Zip: Email:							
Email:							
Are you an ApRRA	Yes / No			Yes / No			
member?	,						
Class			Pre-Entr	Ϋ́	Judges / Office	Post Entry	Rider
			Fee		Fee	Fee	
\$5,000 Added 3-Year-Old Ranch Riding Futurity			\$200		\$25	\$250	
\$1,000 Added 4-Year-Old Ranch Riding Derby			\$100		\$25	\$150	
\$1,000 Added 4-6 YO Non-Pro/Youth Ranch		\$100		\$25	\$150		
Riding Derby							
Sweeps	stakes - \$50	00 Added EACH /	\$50 pre-e	ntry fe	e / \$60 late entry i	ee (circle thos	e you are entering)
Junior Ranch Riding Junior Ranch Ra		il Pleasure		Junior Ranch Trail		Junior Ranch Reining	
Rider: Rid		Rider:		Rider:		Rider:	
Senior Ranch Riding Senior Ranch Ra		ail Pleasure		Senior Ranch Trail		Senior Ranch Reining	
_		Rider:		Rider:		Rider:	
Non-Pro Ranch Riding NP Ranch Rail P		leasure		Non-Pro Ranch Trail		Non-Pro Ranch Reining	
Rider:		Rider:			Rider:		Rider:
		Green Ranch Rail Pleasure		2			
		Rider:	iii rieasule	=			
		NIUEI.					

Jackpot - \$50 pro	e-entry fee / \$60 late e	entry fee (circle those)	you are entering)				
Green Ranch Riding	Green Ranch Trail		Green Ranch Reining				
Rider:	Rider:		Rider:				
Rider 1 Information:		Rider 2 Information:					
Name:		Name:					
DOB: ApHC #:		DOB: ApHC #:					
Address:		Address:					
City/State/Zip:		City/State/Zip:					
Phone:		Phone:					
Payments							
Payment Made To: Owner Rider Trainer							
Social Security #:							
I/We hereby certify that every horse and exhibitor is eligible as entered and agree that the owner and any of his/her representatives, agents, trainers, lessee, or rider shall be subject and bound by the by-laws and rules of the Appaloosa Ranch Horse Association and will accept as final decision of the event officials and/or ApRRA Board of Directors on any questions arising under said rules. I/We agree to hold the show, the ApRRA, the ApHC, their officials, directors, and agents harmless for any action taken. I/We assume all liability and responsibility for any accidents, injuries, or damages sustained or caused by myself, my agents, my stock and equipment and agree to indemnify and hold harmless the sponsor(s), the owners of the grounds in use and their representatives and employees.							
Signature of Owner/Agent Date							
Totals – Cash / Check / Zelle / Paypal or Credit Card (fees apply)							
Futurity / Derby / Sweepstakes / Jackpot Er	ntry Fees	\$					
Judges / Office Fees		\$					
ApRRA Membership (Check website / Facel	book for pricing)	\$					
TOTAL DUE		\$					

Make checks payable to: ApRRA

Mail entry forms with copy of horse registration / membership cards / payment:

ApRRA, c/o Alison Phillips 2801 Webster Ave S St Louis Park, MN 55416

For Paypal or Credit Card, email appyranchhorse@gmail.com for total